14/10/2011
MT | electronic fan speed controller
These controllers provide hand control of the rotational speed of voltage controllable
(230 Vac, 50 Hz) motors by varying the supplied voltage through phase angle control. Suit-
able for inset as well as for surface mounting, the splash-proved housing allows use in
demanding (moist) environments.
Several motors can be connected as long as the current limit is not exceeded. All models
have an extra (not regulated) 230 V output/input.

5 minimum speed adjustment trimmer
	 D imensions          &  fi  x ing
order code net weight gross weight
MTX-0-05-AT 175 g 200 g
MTX-0-10-AT 210 g 235 g
MTX-0-15-AT 210 g 235 g
MTX-0-20-AT 210 g 235 g
MTX-0-25-AT 215 g 240 g
MTX-0-40-AT 300 g 325 g
MTY-0-05-AT 175 g 200 g
MTY-0-10-AT 210 g 235 g
MTY-0-15-AT 210 g 235 g
MTY-0-20-AT 210 g 235 g